

S.T 6(4)19

Order no 34  
03.03.23

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W-1.Out of 2 accd ,1 accd person on c/b is present by filing hazira,other 1 accd is produced from j/c.Ld. P.P files hazira.No P.W is present today.The case is adjourned.

To 08.05.23 for appearance,production and evidence of P.W-1

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,  
North 24 Parganas