

S.T. 6(4)2019
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Id.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 45
Dated, 14.08.2024

The accused persons are present. The witness Sakher Ali and Dilip Das are present. Seized alamat is not produced. So, the case is adjourned today and the witnesses are released.

O.C. Baduria P.S. is directed to produce the alamat on the date fixed positively.

Fix 25.11.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 2 & 3,
26.11.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 5 & 7,
27.11.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 9 & 10.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas

